Team Results: Quebec Regional - Jul 9, 2016

Last Name

1 Longueuil FD
1. Bélanger

2. Deschénes

3. Goyette

First Name Sponsors

Claude
Stéphane
Jean-Sébastien

2 Sherbrooke Fire Department - Sherbrooke Team STC

1. Ferragne
2. Lamoureux
3. Bolduc

4. Busque
5. Charpentier

Jean-Gabriel
Philippe
Maxime

Tommy
Nick

3 Dieppe Fire Department - Ditech

1. Blaquiére
2. Boudreau
3. Renaud

4 1IPIQ

1. Hamel
2. Brien

3. Leblanc

Mathieu-Daniel
Jacques
Alain

Frédéric
Jean-Christophe
Matt

5 Campus Notre-Dame

1. Lemire
2. deschenes
3. Bélanger

4. Vaillancourt

Marc-Antoine
olivier
Antoine

Keven

6 Service incendie de saint-marc-sur-richelieu

1. Jodoin
2. Bérubé
3. Leclerc

4. Jodoin

Jean-francois
Maxence
Charles

Jean-Luc

7 SSI Saint-Cesaire

1. Plante
2. Verhoef
3. Forand

Jasson
Yan
Jocelyn

8 Service Incendie Ville de Varennes

1. laliberté

2. Pierre-Dominique

3. Jutras

eric
Kevens
Simon

Penalty
Status

Target
Hammer

Box

Hammer

Box
Box

Hose

Box

Box

Box

Bye or WildCard

BYE
BYE
BYE

WC
WC
wWC

wC
WC

WC
WC
WC

WC
WC
BYE

wcC
WC
WC

WC

wcC
WC
WC

WC

wcC
WC
WC

WC
wcC
WC

Top 3 Total:

Top 3 Total:

Top 3 Total:

Top 3 Total:

Top 3 Total:

Top 3 Total:

Top 3 Total:

Top 3 Total:

Results

01:21:17
01:44:90
01:46:15
04:52:22

01:35:55
01:48:09
01:48:14
05:11:78
01:50:36
01:53:77

01:44:17
01:50:92
02:22:09
05:57:18

01:53:75
02:07:69
02:08:94
06:10:38

01:52:01
02:19:81
02:28:81
06:40:63
03:01:09

01:56:52
02:26:73
02:45:94
07:09:19
02:58:96

02:11:06
02:26:66
02:38:65
07:16:37

01:50:90
02:02:65
04:15:19
08:08:74
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